The Cradlepoint CR4250 Branch Performance Router is designed for mid-sized branches and businesses with expanded performance and
connectivity needs. It intelligently manages WAN connectivity for a highly available “connected experience” at the edge. With the CR4250
router’s high-performance processor, available 8-port PoE, and dual SFP+ ports, the CR4250 offers flexible WAN deployment for medium-
sized branch offices and businesses. When combined with a Cradlepoint LTE or 5G adapter, the CR4250 solution offers single-pane-of-glass
management for the entire branch site.
Notable Features
 — High-performance processor to easily handle branch
workloads while providing advanced features

DATA SHEET    CR4250 SERIES
©Cradlepoint. All Rights Reserved.  |   All specifications subject to change without notice  |  cradlepoint.com
Ordering Guide
NetCloud Branch Performance Essentials packages and plans are full featured for performance and connectivity. Essentials and Advanced
packages include 24x7 support (phone support: 24 hour weekdays with emergency response on weekends, web: 24x7, chat: 24x5) and a
limited lifetime warranty.
See additional details  of what is included in the Essentials NetCloud software: cradlepoint.com/netcloud-service
For more details on the CR4250 Branch Performance Router, included with Essentials packages, see below.
NetCloud Package & Plans
REGION DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
North America:
U.S. & Canada
NetCloud Branch Performance Essentials Plan and CR4250 router with POE, North America BDx-425P-00N
NetCloud Branch Performance Essentials Plan, Advanced Plan, CR4250 router with POE,
and 1200 Mbps Captive Modem, North America
BDAx-425P120B-0N
Renewal NetCloud Branch Performance Essentials Plan and Advanced Plan BDAx-NCEA-R
International:
Australia, European
Union, New Zealand,
South Africa, Singapore
& United Kingdom
NetCloud Branch Performance Essentials Plan and CR4250 router with POE, Europe BFAx-3000C18B-GE
NetCloud Branch Performance Essentials Plan and CR4250 router with POE, United
Kingdom
BF0x-3000C18B-GE
NetCloud Branch Performance Essentials Plan and CR4250 router with POE, APAC BFAx-30005GB-GE
All Regions:
NetCloud Branch Performance Advanced Plan (requires corresponding Essentials Plan) BDx-NCADV
Renewal NetCloud Branch Performance Essentials Plan BDx-NCESS-R
Renewal NetCloud Branch Performance Advanced Plan
(requires corresponding Essentials Plan)
BDx-NCADV-R
x = 1, 3, or 5 years
6
DATA SHEET    CR4250 SERIES
©Cradlepoint. All Rights Reserved.  |   All specifications subject to change without notice  |  cradlepoint.com 6
INCLUDED PART NUMBER
Rubber feet for desk mounting (Qty 4) N/A
OPTIONAL PART NUMBER
PoE Injector, 56 V (with C13 NA line cord) 170827-001
One of the following:
 — C13 Line Cord, 125 V, 1.8 meters, North America (Type B)
 — C13 Line Cord, 125 V, 1.8 meters, Europe (Type F)
 — C13 Line Cord, 250 V, 1.8 meters, UK (Type G)
 — C13 Line Cord, 250 V, 1.8 meters, AU (Type I)
170671-001
170671-002